Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Finney - (1115069) - Biddulph SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.23
28.58
29.84
30.04
30.43
30.86
31.20
33.15
33.61
36.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.58
28.23
29.84
30.04
30.43
31.20
30.86
33.61
33.15

36.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

406
391
344
337
324
311
301
250
240
192

WA Pts

391
406
344
337
324
301
311
240
250

192

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

07/04/18
07/05/18
21/10117
01/05/17
08/04/17
23/04/16
28/05/16
12/04/15
25/04/15
18/10/14

Date

07/05/18
07/04/18
211017
01/05/17
08/04/17
28/05/16
23/04/16
25/04/15
12/04/15
18/10/14

Meet

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Swim England West Midlands Championships
Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
West Midland Championships

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016

West Midlands ASA Championships

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

Meet

Swim England West Midlands Championships
Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
West Midland Championships

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

West Midlands ASA Championships
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Coventry
Nottingham
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Coventry
Sheffield
Nottingham
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph

Club Swam Under
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph
Biddulph

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



