## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ben Finney - (1115069) - Biddulph SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.23	406	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Biddulph	1
28.58	391	Н	07/05/18	Swim England West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
29.84	344	Н	21/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Biddulph	1
30.04	337	Н	01/05/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
30.43	324	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Biddulph	1
30.86	311	Н	23/04/16	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Biddulph	3
31.20	301	Н	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
33.15	250	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
33.61	240	Н	25/04/15	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet	Sheffield		3
36.19	192	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.58	391	Н	07/05/18	Swim England West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
28.23	406	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Biddulph	1
29.84	344	Н	21/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Biddulph	1
30.04	337	Н	01/05/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
30.43	324	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Biddulph	1
31.20	301	Н	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Biddulph	1
30.86	311	Н	23/04/16	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Biddulph	3
33.61	240	Н	25/04/15	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet	Sheffield		3
33.15	250	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
36.19	192	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS